Plac

Plac

Plac

Plac

Forbundsmasterskap liggande 300m

2017-05-21

Resultat GL2
Namn
Emil Tapper

Resultat GL3
Namn

Goran Backlund
Samuel Pettersson

Resultat GL4
Namn

Peter U Larsson
Jan Séderlund

Resultat GLE
Namn
Markus Andersson

Resultat GL65
Namn

Stefan Sahlén
Bengt-Olof Valdemo

Klubb
Skogstibble Skf

Klubb
Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Oregrund-Graso skf

Klubb
Vaksala Skf
Norrskedik-Forsmark skf

Klubb
Balinge-Jumkil Skf

Klubb
Gimo Skf
Ultuna skf

Serie 1
44

Serie 1
47
41

Serie 1
48
45

Serie 1
49

Serie 1
43
45

Serie 2
49

Serie 2
47
37

Serie 2
49
48

Serie 2
49

Serie 2
43
44

Serie 3
46

Serie 3
47
37

Serie 3
48
47

Serie 3
48

Serie 3
42
39

Grundomgang
139

Grundomgang
141
115

Grundomgang
145
140

Grundomgang
146

Grundomgang
128
128

Serie 1l
45

Serie 1l
46
41

Serie 1
49
46

Serie 1
49

Serie 1
45
45

Serie 2
41

Serie 2
45
41

Serie 2
49
46

Serie 2
48

Serie 2
46
46

Enkelserie
86

Enkelserie
91
82

Enkelserie
98
92

Enkelserie
97

Enkelserie
91
91

Totalt
225

Totalt
232
197

Totalt
243
232

Totalt
243

Totalt
219
219
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v A WN

Plac

Resultat GL70
Namn

Borje Nilsson
Gdran Jansson
Goran Myrberg
Borje Forsberg
Bengt Myrberg

Resultat GL75
Namn
Goran Tibell

Klubb

Osthammar Skf
Vaksala Skf
Oregrund-Graso skf
Osthammar Skf
Skogstibble Skf

Klubb
USK

Seriel Serie2 Serie3 Grundomgang

48
47
50
45
43

Seriel Serie2 Serie3 Grundomgang

44

44
47
44
48
50

40

47
47
47
45
43

46

139
141
141
138
136

130

Seriel Serie2 Enkelserie Totalt

50
47
47
48
45

48
49
45
42
46

98
96
92
90
91

237
237
233
228
227

Seriel Serie2 Enkelserie Totalt

42

42

84

214
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Final Senior
Namn

Peter U Larsson
Markus Andersson
Goran Backlund
Emil Tapper

Jan Séderlund
Samuel Pettersson

Final Veteran

Namn

Borje Nilsson

Goran Jansson
Bengt Myrberg
Borje Forsberg
Goran Myrberg
Stefan Sahlén
Goran Tibell
Bengt-Olof Valdemo

Klubb

Vaksala Skf
Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Skogstibble Skf

Norrskedik-Forsmark skf

Oregrund-Griso skf

Klubb

Osthammar Skf
Vaksala Skf
Skogstibble Skf
Osthammar Skf
Oregrund-Graso skf
Gimo Skf

USK

Ultuna skf

Kval
243
243
232
225
232
197

Kval
237
237
227
228
233
219
214
219

Final
98
94
92
92
84
82

Final
92
90
91
90
83
93
95
82

Totalt
341
337
324
317
316
279

Totalt
329
327
318
318
316
312
309
301



Plac

Lagtavling Féreningslag

Lag

Vaksala Skf
Peter U Larsson
Goran Jansson

Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Markus Andersson
Goran Backlund

Osthammar Skf
Borje Nilsson
Borje Forsberg

Skogstibble Skf
Bengt Myrberg
Emil Tapper

Oregrund
Goran Myrberg
Samuel Pettersson

Grundomgang

145
141

146
141

139
138

136
139

141
115

Enkelserie

98
96

97
91

98
90

91
86

92
82

243
237

243
232

237
228

227
225

233
197

Total

480

475

465

452

430



